Grazer Bike Opening 2015
Official Final Results

10.05.2015
Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total
Herren Elite
m
1 2 Gerhard Kerschbaumer ITA19910719 Bianchi i.idro DRAIN 8 1:37:28,4
2 5 Martin Loo EST19880409 Hawaii Express 8 1:37:50,1
3 11 DANIELE BRAIDOT ITA19910529 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTOR 8 1:39:16,4
4 4 LUCA BRAIDOT ITA19910529 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTOR 8 1:39:52,6
5 3 Karl Markt AUT19800308 Haibike Otztal Pro Team 8 1:40:03,7
6 33 Alexander Gebauer AUT19900424 RC ARBO ASKO Klagenfurt 8 1:41:17,2
7 16 Michele Casagrande ITA19841004 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT 8 1:41:34,8
8 1 Michal Lami SVK19860812 Slovak National team 8 1:42:28,6
9 7 Gregor Raggl AUT19920208 Haibike Otztal Pro Team 8 1:42:51,9
10 6 Martin Haring SVK19861224 Slovak national team 8 1:43:53,2
11 8 Sergei Rysenko UKR19800315 BISCHIBIKE/KOPIERPAPIER.CH 8 1:45:10,0
12 21 Matthias Grick AUT19901120 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerlan 8 1:46:53,3
13 12 Oleksandr Gerashchenko UKR19820116 Ukraine National Team 8 1:47:20,4
14 17 Markus Preiss AUT19911113 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerlan 8 1:47:48,3
15 9 Matiss Preimanis LAT19910906 DPA Cycling Team 7
16 24 Manfred Z6ger AUT19900522 Picher Racing Team 6
17 22 Robert Gehbauer AUT19870717 Radclub ARBO ASKO Klagenfurt 6
18 32 Luka Tavcar SL019920519 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia 5
19 23 Milan Damek CZE19920604 Nilfisk Alto pro cycling 5
20 26 Emmanuel Castillo Noyola MEX19910730 AR Arisun Pro Cycling Team 4
21 29 Gerd Skant AUT19912503 Radklub Raaba 4
22 25 Daniel Castillo Noyola MEX19921022 AR Arisun Pro Cycling Team 4
23 27 Martin Edelsbrunner AUT19910603 Bikeclub Giant Stattegg 4
24 30 Gerald Traussner AUT19920214 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 3
25 28 Noe Alejandro Rodriguez Acevedo MEX19820115 AR Arisun Pro Cycling Team 3

10 LUCA BRAIDOT ITA19910529 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTOR DNS

15 Kornel Osicki POL19890316 Kross Racing Team DNS

13 Tomas Paprstka CZE19920301 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN DNS




Grazer Bike Opening 2015

Official Final Results

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total
14 Filip Eberl CZE19821114 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN DNS
18 Kornel Osicki POL19890316 Kross Racing Team DNS
19 Pavel Skalicky CZE19920723 Remerx-Merida Team Kolin DNS
31 Michal Kotrla CZE19860922 Planet Bikes Team DNS
20 Milan Damek CZE19920604 Nilfisk Alto pro cycling DNS

PCP: Alexander Forstmayr
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 33

10.05.2015




Grazer Bike Opening 2015

Official Final Results

10.05.2015
Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Category Team Laps Total
1 1051 Tanja Zakelj SL0O19880915 Damen Elite Unior Tools Team 6 1:27:16,1
2 1055 Eva Lechner ITA19850701 Damen Elite Team Colnago Sudtirol 6 1:28:06,1
3 1053 Blaza Klemencic SLO19800311 Damen Elite HABITAT ELITE UCI TEAM 6 1:30:10,7
4 1054 Yana Belomoina UKR19921102 Damen Elite Ukraine National Team 6 1:30:55,0
5 1056 Janka Stevkova SVK19760204 Damen Elite Slovak national team 6 1:32:18,2
6 1059 Serena Calvetti ITA19900214 Damen Elite TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT 6 1:32:51,9
7 1072 Karla Stepanova CZE19910913 Damen Elite Kona Cycling Point 6 1:33:34,0
8 1058 Lisa Mitterbauer AUT19920913 Damen Elite Habitat Mountainbike Team 6 1:34:10,2
9 1063 Tina Perse SL0O19941014 Damen Elite Calcit Bike Team Slovenia 6 1:37:04,2
10 1070 Nadja Heigl AUT19960215 Damen Elite Sportunion Bikestore.cc 6 1:38:43,0
11 1061 Nataliia Krompets UKR19870215 Damen Elite Ukraine National Team 6 1:39:30,5
12 1060 Lucie Vesela CZE19850417 Damen Elite GT bikeplac opprotunity 6 1:39:56,6
13 1062 Iryna Popova UKR19910527 Damen Elite Ukraine National Team 5 1:30:07,1
14 1066 Elisabeth Brandau GER19851216 Damen Elite Radon-EBE-Racing-Team 5 1:30:10,0
15 1065 Tina Kindlhofer AUT19930107 Damen Elite SuperiorMioWildschénauXCTeam 5 1:30:44,1
16 1071 Julia Wieltschnig AUT19960101 Damen Elite ASVO OAMTC SC-Hermagor 5 1:32:56,6
17 1069 Larissa Schweighofer AUT19950926 Damen Elite KTMRAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 5 1:40:22,7
1067 Vendula Kuntova CZE19931010 Damen Elite Remerx-Merida Team Kolin 0 DNS
1068 Elena Vanickova CZE19960102 Damen Elite Remerx-Merida Team Kolin 0 DNS
1064 Lena Putz GER19940117 Damen Elite Hutthurm 0 DNS
1057 Anna Szafraniec-Rutkiewic POL19810216 Damen Elite Kross Racing Team 0 DNS
1052 Daniela Campuzano MEX19861021 Damen Elite FMC 0 DNS




Grazer Bike Opening 2015

Official Final Results

10.05.2015

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total
U23 m

m

1 190 Gioele Bertolini ITA19950426 Merida Italia Team 8 1:42:09,6
2 193 Bartlomiej Wawak POL19930825 Kross Racing Team 8 1:42:21,4
3 188 Lorenzo Samparisi ITA19930821 Merida Italia Team 8 1:43:36,0
4 189 Mattia Setti ITA19941231 Merida Italia Team 8 1:43:36,2
5 187 Stefano Valdrigmi ITA19940801 Merida Italia Team 8 1:43:42,6
6 157 Max Foidl AUT19951008 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG 8 1:44:12,9
7 186 Arnis Petersons LAT19940329 Cesis 8 1:44:21,2
8 152 Gregor Krajnc SL0O19950903 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia 8 1:45:35,7
9 185 Martins Blums LAT19951017 Cesis 8 1:46:38,6
10 164 Jose Gerardo Ulloa Arevalo MEX19961019 AR Arisun Pro Cycling Team 8 1:46:48,4
11 154 Oleksii Zavolokin UKR19950106 Ukraine National Team 7

12 151 FrantiSek Lami SVK19931212 Slovak National team 7

13 171 Christoph Mick AUT19930708 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 7

14 156 Philipp Wetzelberger AUT19940414 BikeTotal RC Friedberg-Pinggau 6

15 158 Elias Hagspiel AUT19941105 Team Vorarlberg/RV Dornbirn 6

16 162 Jodok Salzmann AUT19950327 mtb team hohenems 6

17 168 Moritz Zoister AUT19961031 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 5

18 179 Felix Ritzinger AUT19961223 Sportunion Bikestore.cc-Team 5

19 177 Simon Gessler GER19950316 MHW-Cube-Racing-Team 5

20 160 Costa Fabian AUT19941008 Haibike Otztal Pro Team 5

21 172 Florian Gruber AUT19950524 Giant Stattegg 5

22 159 Sebastian Jayne AUS19930815 Bright 5

23 167 Rok Naglic SLO19960309 KK RAVNE 5

24 166 Artem Shevtsov UKR19940701 Ukraine National Team 4

25 170 Moritz Bscherer AUT19960407 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Racing 4

26 180 Michael Spogler ITA19950427 A.S.C. Sarntal Raiffeisen/Rad 4

27 165 Philipp Heigl AUT19930908 Sportunion Bikestore.cc 4

28 163 Filip Kubin CZE19951216 GT bikeplac opprotunity 4




Grazer Bike Opening 2015
Official Final Results

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

29 173 Sascha Pollak AUT19950711 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4

30 183 Prykhodko Kostyantyn UKR19961022 Ukraine National Team 4

31 174 Lukas Kaufmann AUT19940404 gooix Mountainbike Racing Team 3

32 178 Lukas Mihalkovits AUT19951026 Union Radclub Rosalia 3

33 161 Ondrej Glajza SVK19940717 Slovak national team 3

34 176 Dominik Gamperl AUT19960730 Picher Racing Team 3

35 192 Maximilian Huber AUT19950201 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 3
191 Alessandro Naspi ITA19960621 Merida Italia Team DNF
184 Samuel Gaze NZL19951212 Specialized Racing DNF
155 Tomas ViSnovsky SVK19930601 Slovak National team DNF
153 Peteris Janevics LAT19940213 DPA Cycling Team DNF
169 Stepan Schubert CZE19960513 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN DNS
175 Filip Srovnalik CZE19961113 GT bikeplac opprotunity DNS
181 Matthias Tiefengrabner AUT19951114 FriesisBikeryJuniorRacingTeam DNS
182 Peteris Zupancic SL0O19960605 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia DNS

PCP: Alexander Forstmayr
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr
Anzahl Teilnehmer: 43
10.05.2015




Grazer Bike Opening 2015
Official Final Results

10.05.2015
Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total
Junioren m
m
1. 221 Jaromir Skala CZE19980210 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J 5 1:08:36,2
2, 224 Matej Ulik SVK19970108 Slovakia National team 5 1:09:12,5
3. 213 Jakub Kadlec CZE19970925 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J 5 1:09:43,3
4, 202 Armin Embacher AUT19970614 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG 5 1:10:41,0
5. 203 Daniel Schemmel AUT19971111 DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur 5 1:11:31,9
6. 220 Kevin Oliveira POR19971027 Nutrimania Sports Nutrition 5 1:12:03,6
7. 205 Hannes Wohlgenannt AUT19980613 Sport Gotthard/RV-Dornbirn 5 1:12:22,6
8. 209 Maximilian Pettinger AUT19971019 MTB Team Hohenems 5 1:13:12,0
9. 215 Jakub Kurty SVK19970627 Slovakia National team 5 1:13:31,6
10. 226 Kozlodymyr Volodymyr UKR19970927 ISD Team 5 1:13:45,9
11. 206 Nedzad Mahmic BIH19970928 ARBO Floridsdorf 5 1:14:47,5
12. 211 Christian Aistleitner AUT19980923 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 5 1:15:18,4
13. 223 Raimund Traunig AUT19980127 RV Dornbirn 5 1:18:55,8
14. 225 Matej Zgalin CR019980524 Dugo Selo 3 1:08:49,8
15. 208 Tobias Peterstorfer AUT19981019 URC Wals-Siezenheim 1 1:08:40,8

217 Kevin Maderegger AUT19970920 UnionMTBClubKoppl/Rad Angerer 4 DNF

210 David Wind AUT19980120 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 DNF

227 Maximilian Lang GER19980331 RV Dornbirn 2 DNF

216 Ondrej Lutovsky CZE19981229 Ceska Sporitelna Specialized J 0 DNF

207 Maximilian Ribarich AUT19971127 Sportunion Hinterbriihl 0 DNF

222 Simon Tabadgko SVK19970114 Slovak national team 0 DNS

219 Mestric Matija CR0O19970329 Vinica 0 DNS

218 Petr Matejka CZE19970428 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J 0 DNS

214 David Kneidinger AUT19980407 RC-ASKO-Naturfreunde-Madza Eder Walding 0 DNS

212 Ondrej Glajza SVK19940717 Slovak national team 0 DNS

204 Dominik Prudek CZE19980624 GT bikeplac opprotunity 0 DNS

201 Jaroslav Vojir CZE19970913 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN 0 DNS




Grazer Bike Opening 2015

Official Final Results

10.05.2015

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

Junioren w

W

1. 1101 Anna Spielmann AUT19980410 Haibike Otztal Pro Team 4 1:07:05,6

2. 1104 Nikol Stockova CZE19970625 Bike 2000 4 1:12:31,0

3. 1102 Petra Kozelska CZE19981221 Bike 2000 4 1:13:24,7

4, 1105 Nina Hruzevych UKR19980927 Ukraine National Team 4 1:17:07,1
1103 Erika Glajzova SVK19980327 National slovak team 0 DNS




Name der Veranstaltung:

Technikbewerb

KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Rang Nr  |Name

U1l mannlich
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153
157
177
156
178
158
166
152
163
167
169
154
185
165
176
164
175
171
173
155
162
172
181
182
168
174
161
183
179

Holzer Christoph
Kolle Nikolas

Pahor Zan

Klien Florian
Zechner David
Kosch Matthias
Dobnig Nico

Hafner Lukas
Preininger Maximilian
Hauser Lenz
Pommer Elias
Hodlmoser Dominik
Herzog Stefan
Strobl Tim

Vovk Ambroz
Schmitzberger Fabian
Starman Gal

Terpin Tine
Eibisberger Franz
Jarz Felix

Pasteiner Lenz
Gappitz Domenik
Pauritsch Tobias
Sorger Maximilian
Nohrer Tobias
Stakszon Andras
Pammer Ulrich
Marchler Sebastian

Muinzer Jakob

Jg. Nat

2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 SLO
2005 AUT
2005 FRA
2005 AUT
2006 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2006 AUT
2006 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 SLO
2005 AUT
2005 SLO
2006 SLO
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2005 AUT
2006 AUT
2006 HUN
2005 AUT
2006 AUT
2006 AUT

UCI-Code / Jg.

SLO20050121

SLO20050609
SLO20050717

SLO20061027

Aut20050415

HUN20060301

Verein

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg

0 GIANT Stattegg
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

0 UNION RC Bikerei

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

0 ARBO RLM Omya Villach

0 Sportunion Radclub Laf3nitzhéhe

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 Giant Stattegg

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg

0 Union MTB Club Koppl

0 ALTIS Bike Team

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

0 Union MTB Club Koppl
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
MBK SportR.si

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 GIANT Stattegg
WSV-Payerbach

0 Sport am Worthersee

0 Crazy Cross Biker

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Hungarian Cycling Team

0 GIANT Stattegg

0

0 Crazy Cross Biker
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Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015
Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

Ull weiblich
1 389 Kranjec Zagar Hana 2005 SLO SLO20050609 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia U1l W 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 9
2 383 Kittinger Lisa Marie 2005 AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U1l W O 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 7
3 382 KLEMENCIC IVANA 2005 SLO SLO20051020 MBK SportR.si ull w 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
3 385 SMRDEL TINA 2005 SLO SLO20050809 MBK SportR.si ull w 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4
5 391 Prunster Florentina 2005 AUT 0 Radclub Lassnitzhoehe U1l W 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
6 381 Hinder Angelina 2005 AUT 0 Union RV Dornbirn U1l W O O O o 1 0 O 1 2
6 386 Ladstaetter Sophia 2006 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U1l W 0 1 0O 0O O o0 o 1 2
8 387 Pall Viktoria 2006  AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg U1l W 0O 1 0 O O o0 o0 o0 1
8 390 Kiurbisch Carina 2006 AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker ull w 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
10 384 Reinbacher Helene 2005 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg ull w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Name der Veranstaltung:
Technikbewerb

KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Rang Nr  |Name
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U13 mannlich

108
102
105
109
103
101
107
118
138
119
127
136
113
135
140
106
131
110
115
132
142
147
128
129
130
141
112
114
121
124
125
134
111
116

Feurstein Kilian
Lepka Filip
Hoendervangers Ryan
Stigger Lars
Willhuber Lukas
Schrettl Marco
Hauser Theo
Dostal Vaclav
Gratzer Andreas
Kreiner Jonas
Moosbrugger Nils
Taferner Luca
Matija Trstenjak
Uran Florian
Janezic Luka
RUS JURE
Zillinger Rafael
Smrdel Miha
Gabl Samuel
Spitzer Maxi
Decman Jaka
Labanc Daniel Leon
Steinwender David
Tauderer Nico
Weber Martin
Auer Nal

Veljovic Luca-llija
Sachse Simeon
Riemer Jakob
Ertl Dominik
Irrenfried Yannik
Schmoélz Simon
Piringer Lukas

Schauer Nicolas

Jg. Nat

2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2003 NED
2004 AUT
2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2003 CZE
2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 CRO
2003 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 SLO
2004 AUT
2004 SLO
2004 AUT
2003 AUT
2004 SLO
2003 SVK
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2004 AUT
2003 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT

UCI-Code / Jg.

AUT20030606
CZE20030617
AUT20030214
AUT20040226
AUT20030718
AUT20030911
AUT20030918
CZE20030901
AUT20030829
AUT20041202
AUT20040906
AUT20041024
CR0O20041022
AUT20030930
AUT20040727
SLO20040814
AUT20040905
SLO20040117
Aut20040816
AUT20031018
SLO20040611
SVK2003
AUT20040901

AUT20040225
AUT20031208
AUT20030201
AUT20040910
AUT20030206

AUT20040512
AUT20040323
AUT200401117

Verein

RV Dornbirn

SU Hinterbriihl-ELEVEN MERCEDES

Haibike Racing Team Haiming

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

GIANT Stattegg

MTB Racing-Team Tirol

Giant Stattegg

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE

Haibike Racing Team Haiming

TSV bike total Hartberg

MTB Team Hohenems

Sport am Wérthersee

BK MURAAVANTURA

Sport am Wérthersee

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

MBK SportR.si

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

MBK SportR.si

Haibike Racing Team Haiming

ASKO ARBO Wollanig

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

Jump Street Klub

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
0 GIANT Stattegg

URC Wals-Siezenheim

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

Crazy Cross Biker
0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

Sportunion Hinterbrihl

OAMTC RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon
0 GIANT Stattegg

Kat miw | S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8/ Total

U133 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 20
ui13 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 19
ui3 M 2 1 3 3 3 2 2 3 19
ui3 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 19
ui3 M 2 3 3 1 3 3 1 2 18
ui3 M 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 17
uU1s3 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 0 2 16
uU13 M 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 16
ui3 M 2 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 15
ui3 M 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 14
ui3 M 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 14
ui3 M 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 1 14
uU1s3 M 2 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 13
uU13 M 1 2 3 1 3 1 0 2 13
ui3 M 0O 3 3 1 3 0 1 2 13
ui3 M 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 3 12
ui3 M 2 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 12
ui3 M 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 11
U133 M 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 11
uU13 M 1 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 11
ui3 M 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 11
ui3 M 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 11
ui3 M O 0 2 1 2 2 0 3 10
ui3 M 1 2 3 1 2 0 O 1 10
U133 M 1 1 3 1 1 3 0 O 10
uU13 M 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 10
ui13 M 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 9
ui3 M 2 2 1 0 0O O o0 3 8
ui3 M 2 2 1 1 0 o0 o0 2 8
ui3 M 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 2 8
ui3 M 1 O 3 0 ©O 2 0 2 8
uU1s3 M 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 8
uU13 M 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 7
ui3 M 1 1 2 1 0 O o0 2 7



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

35 139 Fleischmann Markus 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg ul3 M 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 6
35 143  Michitsch Felix 2003 AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker U133 M 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 6
35 144  Kainz Julian 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 6
35 145 Stern Nejc 2003 SLO  SL0O20031202 KK RAVNE uU13 M o 1 3 0 0 o0 o0 2 6
39 117 Bos$njak Fran 2003 CRO CR0O20030912 BBK Sigmis u13 M o o o O 2 1 o0 2 5
40 126 Mara Elias 2004 AUT AUT20021030 Crazy Cross Biker ui3 M 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 o0 4
41 120 Nissler Thomas 2003 AUT AUT20031013 ALTIS The bike Team U133 M 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
41 123 Buschek Anton 2004 AUT aut20040423 UNION RC Bikerei U133 M 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
41 146 Tanschek Thomas 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
U13 weiblich
1 323 Lampert Ronja 2003 AUT AUT20030514 MTB Team Hohenems ul13 w 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 2 17
1 335 Gratzer Viktoria 2003 AUT AUT20030829 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming ui3 W 2 2 3 3 3 2 0 2 17
3 322  Gruber Valentina 2003 AUT AUT20031112 GIANT Stattegg U133 w 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 2 14
4 330 Klien Fiona 2003 Sul AUT20030511 UNION RC Bikerei U133 w 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 2 13
5 321 Wurm Eva-Maria 2004 AUT AUT20040107 OAMTC RV-DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon u13 w 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 11
5 324  Martini Johanna 2004 AUT AUT20041227 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO U133 W 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 11
7 329 Csenge Anna Bokros 2003 HUN HUN20030414 VKE-NELSON ul13 W 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 2 9
8 333 Hipp Carmen 2004 AUT AUT20040728 ASKO ARBO Wollanig ul3 W 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 6
9 325 MLAKAR DASA 2004 SLO SLO20040920 MBK SportR.si U133 W 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 5
9 326 Krenn Katja 2003 AUT AUT20030526 FC Donald U133 W 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
9 331 Krebs Sarah 2004 AUT AUT20041003 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO U133 W 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5
12 336  Kreiner Leonie 2003 AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker ui3 W 0 1 0O O 1 0 O 1 3
13 332 Ladstaetter Lena 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg ul13 W 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
13 334 Lackner Anabell 2003 AUT AUT20031218 Sport am Wérthersee ul3 w 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
15 328 Ida Trstenjak 2003 CRO CR0O20030625 BK MURAAVANTURA U133 W 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
U15 mannlich
1 53  Bair Mario 2001 AUT AUT20010613 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u15 M 3 3. 3 3 3 2 3 3 23
2 84  Lasser Franz-Josef 2001 AUT AUT20010119 GIANT Stattegg uils M 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 22
3 57  Timotej Kocen 2001 CRO CR0O20010925 BK Mura Avantura uils M 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 21
3 67  Holzleitner Mario 2001 AUT AUT20010622 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen u15 M 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 21
3 70  Churfuerst Daniel 2002 AUT AUT20021021 UNION RC Bikerei ui1s M 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 21
6 61  Brunner Dominik 2001 AUT AUT20011115 Radclub Bikespeak uis M 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 20
6 69  Weber Bernhard 2001 AUT AUT20011118 URC Wals-Siezenheim uis M 3 3.3 3 3 2 o0 3 20
6 90 Kranjec Zagar Matic 2002 SLO SL0O20020603 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia uis M 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 20
9 52 Hatz Lukas 2002 AUT AUT20021027 FC Donald uils M 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 19
9 55  Tschol Jakob 2001 AUT AUT20011116 FC-Donald ui15 M 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 19
9 59 Pall Alexander 2001 AUT AUT20011222 GIANT Stattegg ui1s M 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 19
9 85  Peketz Simon 2001 AUT AUT20011125 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee uis M 2 1 3 3 3 2 2 3 19
13 58  Attwenger Moritz 2002 AUT AUT20020512 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen uils M 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 18
13 62  Kovar Stefan 2002 AUT AUT20020515 Wiener Sport-Club uis M 2 2 3 3 3 2 0 3 18
13 65  Hinder Julian 2002 AUT AUT20020613 Union RV Dornbirn ui15 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 18
13 74 PECNIK TEO 2002 SLO SLO20020331 KK RAVNE ui1s M 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 3 18
17 56 Figoutz Matthias 2001 AUT AUT20010115 GIANT Stattegg ui1s M 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 17
17 60 Hammerle Sven 2002 Sul SuUI120020425 RV - Dornbirn uis M 2 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 17
17 76  Séska Jan 2002 CZE CZE20021006 CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB uls M 2 3 3 1 3 2 0 3 17
20 68 Stjepan Hunjak 2001 CRO CRO20011118 BK MURAAVANTURA uils M 3 3 1 3 2 1 0 3 16
21 63 KLEMENCIC JAKOB 2002 SLO SLO20021213 MBK SportR.si uil5 M 2 1 3 1 3 2 0 3 15
21 92  Jencus Jakub 2002 SVK SVK20011020 Jump Street Klub uils M 3 1 2 0 3 2 1 3 15
23 54 Ertl Marco 2002 AUT AUT20020222 TSV Bike Total Hartberg ui15 M 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 14
23 88  Starman Jaka 2002 SLO SLO20021209 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u15 M 1 0 3 1 3 3 0 3 14
25 72  Lang Florian 2002 AUT 0 SBR-Team Poels uis M 1 2 2 1 1 3 0 3 13
25 83  Lauchard Roman 2002 AUT AUT20020228 Sport am Wérthersee uis M 1 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 13
27 75  Posel Lovro 2002 CRO CR020021015 BK MURAAVANTURA uil5 M 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 11
27 93 Papcun Florian 2002 SVK SVK20021008 Jump Street Klub uils M 0 1 3 1 2 2 0 2 11
29 64  Buschek Paul 2002 AUT AUT20020719 UNION RC Bikerei ui15 M 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 2 10
29 81 Pinter Nico 2001 AUT AUT20010717 Sport am Woérthersee ui1s M 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 10
29 91 Piga Matej 2002 SVK SVK20020913 Jump Street Klub uis M 1 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 10
32 51  Grassmann Markus 2002 GER GER20021025 URC Wals-Siezenheim ui1s M 0o 2 3 1 2 0 0O 1 9
32 77  Hipp Marco 2002  AUT  AUT20021226 ASKO ARBO Wollanig ui1s M o 1 2 0 2 2 0 2 9
32 80  Prosegger Christian 2001 AUT AUT20010116 Sport am Wérthersee uis M 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 9



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015
Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

32 86  Preining Sebastian 2002 AUT AUT20021201 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee uils M 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 9
32 94  Buznak David 2002 SVK SVK20020704 Jump Street Klub ui15 M 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 2 9
32 95  Piga Tomis 2002 SVK SVK20020913 Jump Street Klub uis M 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 2 9
38 89  Vovk Peter 2002 SLO SLO20021121 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u15 M 1 1 3 0 1 0 o0 2 8
39 82  Hanschitz Florian 2002 AUT AUT20021001 Sport am Wérthersee uils M 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
40 71 Feiel Markus 2002 AUT AUT20021227 DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur ui15 M 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 5
41 79  Jauernegger Paul 2001 AUT AUT20011003 Sport am Wodrthersee uls M 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4
42 66  Gander Marco 2001 AUT 0 Union MTB Club Koppl uis M 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
43 96  Kristandl Felix Arthur 2002 AUT 0 Radclub Lassnitzhéhe uis M 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
U15 weiblich
1 354  Neissl Marlena 2001 AUT AUT20010128 GIANT Stattegg uls W 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 21
1 358 Wiedmann Tamara 2001 AUT AUT20010705 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming uis W 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 21
3 352 Holland Cornelia 2002 AUT AUT20021010 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg uil5 W 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 20
4 355 Wagner Anna Lena 2001 AUT AUT20010802 GIANT Stattegg ui15 w 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 18
5 359 Schabus Maja 2002 AUT AUT20020415 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO ui1s w 2 2 3 1 3 2 1 2 16
5 365 Wigele Celina 2001 AUT AUT20011009 ASKO ARBO Wollanig uis W 2 2 3 1 3 2 1 2 16
7 353 Kreidl Katharina 2001 AUT AUT20010216 MTB Racing-Team Tirol UK RS) W 1 3 3 0 3 2 1 2 15
7 356 Hametner Julia 2001 AUT AUT20010510 RC-ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding uls W 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 15
7 360 Venier Eva-Maria 2002 AUT AUT20020221 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies u1s w 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 15
7 361 Schoéttl Laura 2001 AUT AUT20010626 RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding ui15 W 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 15
11 357 Wurm Laura 2001 AUT AUT20011116 OAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON ui1s W 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 2 14
12 362 Holler Lena 2002 AUT AUT20021106 TSV Bike Total Hartberg uis W 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 12
13 367 Decman Nika 2001 SLO SLO20010703 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u15 w 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 2 10
13 368 Harangozo Desere 2001 AUT AUT20010410 RV - Dornbirn uils w 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 10
15 364  Filipovi¢ Jana 2002 CRO CR0O20020324 BGK Tuskanac ui15 W 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 6
16 363 BoS3njak Larisa 2001 CRO CR0O20010807 BBK Sismis ui1s W 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
U17 mannlich
1 1 Schwarz Christian 2000 AUT AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team U1z M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24
2 2 Holland Michael 2000 AUT AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg ul7 M 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 22
2 19 Pohl Ronald 2000 AUT AUT20001224 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming ui7 M 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 22
4 4 llg Pius 1999 AUT AUT19990917 RV-Dornbirn/KRAFTSTOFF ul7 M 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 21
4 6 Monitzer Jakob 1999 AUT AUT19990121 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG ul7 M 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 21
6 3 Goedeke Ronald 1999 AUT AUT19991123 RSV Weer-Kolsass ui7 M 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 20
6 8 Strimmer Luca 2000 AUT AUT20000407 RV Dornbirn Uiz M 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 20
6 26  Polzer David 2000 AUT AUT20001123 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee ui7 M 2 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 20
9 28  Schmidt Jakob 2000 AUT GER20000520 URC Lassnitzhohe u17 M 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 3 19
10 7 KLEMENCIC MIHA 2000 SLO SLO20001021 MBK SportR.si ul7 M 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 18
10 15 GOVEKAR MATEVZ 2000 SLO SLO20000417 MBK SportR.si ul7 M 2 3 3 1 3 3 0 3 18
10 20  Schindler Lukas 2000 AUT AUT20000813 RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding ul7 M 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 18
13 5 Kirschner Maximilian 2000 AUT AUT20000417 HaiBike Raacing Team Haiming ui7 M 0o 2 3 1 3 3 1 3 16
13 25  Fetter Erik 2000 HUN HUN20000405 Hungarian Cycling Team ki M 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 16
15 9 LOZAR MATJAZ 2000 SLO SL0O20000213 MBK SportR.si ul7 M 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 3 14
15 16  Honsa FrantiSek 2000 CZE CZE20000515 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J ul7 M 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 3 14
15 23  Hetényi Gergely 1999 HUN HUN19990308 Hungarian Cycling Team ul7 M 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 14
18 11  Dolezal Viadislav 1999 CZE CZE19990304 Ceska sporitelna J ul7 M 1 2 1 1 3 2 0 3 13
19 14 Vujevi¢ Marko 1999 CRO CR0O19990226 BGK Tuskanac ui7 M 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 11
19 24 Hajas Déavid 2000 HUN HUN20000407 Hungarian Cycling Team u17 M 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 11
21 10 HABE JOHAN 2000 SLO SLO20000629 MBK SportR.si ul7 M 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 0 10
22 12 Josip Mestric 1999 CRO CR0O19990325 BK MARATON ul7 M 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 9
22 27  Korner Daniel 1999 AUT AUT19990129 Radclub Walding ul7 M 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 9
24 18  Nissler Robert 2000 AUT AUT20000923 ALTIS The bike Team ui7 M 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 5



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  |[Name Jg. Nat Kat m/iw S1|S2|S3|S4|S5|S6|S7| S8 | Total

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
U1l7 weiblich
1 301 Kopp Chiara 1999 AUT AUT19991226 OAMTC Recheis Scott Latalla ulr W 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 22
1 304 Stigger Laura 2000 AUT AUT20000925 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming ul7 w 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 22
1 306 Dobnig Yana 1999 AUT AUT19990615 ARBO RLM Omya Villach ul7 W 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 22
4 303 Pasteiner Lisa 1999 AUT AUT19990620 WSV-Payerbach ul7 w 2 2 3 1 3 3 0 3 17
4 305 Mosser Nina 2000 AUT AUT20000302 ASVO OAMTC SC HERMAGOR ul7 w 3 2 1 1 3 3 1 3 17
4 308 Krones Nina 1999 AUT AUT19990308 UNION RC Bikerei ui7 w 3 2 3 1 3 2 1 2 17
4 315 Bonstingl Milena 2000 AUT AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg Uiz W 3 1 3 1 3 3 2 1 17
4 317 Hammerle Paula 2000 AUT AUT20000203 RV-Dornbirn ui7 W 2 3 3 1 3 3 0 2 17
9 311 Séskovéa Tereza 2000 CZE CZE20000131 CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB ul7 W 1 2 3 3 3 2 0 2 16
10 302 Druml Corina 1999 AUT AUT19990905 ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor ul7 W 2 3 3 1 2 2 0 2 15
11 314 Kahr Valentina 1999 AUT AUT19990209 GIANT Stattegg ul7 W 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 14
12 309 Reznikova Tereza 1999 CZE CZE19990511 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J ui7 W 2 0 3 2 2 2 1 1 13
12 313 Buzséki Virag 2000 HUN HUN20000106 Hungarian Cycling Team ui7 W 2 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 13
14 318 Rabatinova Radka 1999 VK SVK19990216 Jump Street Klub ki W 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 2 11
15 307 Filipovic Ema 1999 CRO CR0O19990107 BGK Tuskanac ul7 W 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 9
15 316 Podskalska Anna 1999 CZE CZE19990702 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J ui7 W 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 9
17 310 Movrin Vita 2000 SLO SLO20000612 ENERGIJATEAM.COM ul7 W 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 8



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 09.05.2015 ul7
Zeitriickstand pro Punkt: 0:00:20
Laufzeit

Rang Nr Startzeit Name Nat uCl erein Kat | m/w | Pkte. Startzeit Uz Ziel XCO Rnd XCO Gesamt
1 1 0:00:00,0 Schwarz Christian AUT AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team u17 M 24 0:00:00,0 0:44:03 3 0:44:.02,5 0:44:02,5
2 3 0:01:20,0 Goedeke Ronald AUT AUT19991123 RSV Weer-Kolsass u17 M 20 0:01:20,0 0:44:15 3  0:42:54,9 0:44:14,9
3 2 0:00:40,0 Holland Michael AUT AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg u17 M 22 0:00:40,0 0:44:16 3  0:43:36,2 0:44:16,2
4 4 0:01:00,0 llg Pius AUT AUT19990917 RV-Dornbirn/KRAFTSTOFF u17 M 21 0:01:00,0 0:45:49 3 0:44:49,2 0:45:49,2
5 6 0:01:00,0 Monitzer Jakob AUT AUT19990121 BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG u17 M 21 0:01:00,0 0:45:55 3 0:44:55,0 0:45:55,0
6 15 0:02:00,0 GOVEKAR MATEVZ SLO SLO20000417 MBK SportR.si u17 M 18 0:02:00,0 0:46:19 3 0:44:18,9 0:46:18,9
7 25 0:02:40,0 Fetter Erik HUN HUN20000405 Hungarian Cycling Team u17 M 16 0:02:40,0 0:47:00 3 0:44:19,9 0:46:59,9
8 19 0:00:40,0 Pohl Ronald AUT AUT20001224 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u17 M 22 0:00:40,0 0:47:10 3  0:46:29,6 0:47:09,6
9 5 0:02:40,0 Kirschner Maximilian AUT AUT20000417 HaiBike Raacing Team Haiming u17 M 16 0:02:40,0 0:48:11 3 0:45:31,0 0:48:11,0
10 7 0:02:00,0 KLEMENCIC MIHA SLO SLO20001021 MBK SportR.si u17 M 18 0:02:00,0 0:48:31 3 0:46:31,3 0:48:31,3
11 26 0:01:20,0 Polzer David AUT AUT20001123 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee u17 M 20 0:01:20,0 0:48:51 3  0:47:30,7 0:48:50,7
12 24 0:04:20,0 Hajas Déavid HUN HUN20000407 Hungarian Cycling Team u17 M 11 0:04:20,0 0:49:09 3  0:44:48,8 0:49:08,8
13 28 0:01:40,0 Schmidt Jakob AUT GER20000520 URC Lassnitzhéhe u17 M 19 0:01:40,0 0:49:39 3  0:47:59,3 0:49:39,3
14 11 0:03:40,0 Dolezal Vladislav CZE CZE19990304 Ceska sporitelna J u17 M 13 0:03:40,0 0:50:01 3  0:46:21,4 0:50:01,4
15 9 0:03:20,0 LOZAR MATJAZ SLO SLO20000213 MBK SportR.si u17 M 14 0:03:20,0 0:50:56 3 0:47:36,0 0:50:56,0
16 23 0:03:20,0 Hetényi Gergely HUN HUN19990308 Hungarian Cycling Team u17 M 14 0:03:20,0 0:51:01 3 0:47:40,8 0:51:00,8
17 8 0:01:20,0 Strimmer Luca AUT AUT20000407 RV Dornbirn u17 M 20 0:01:20,0 0:51:27 3 0:50:07,3 0:51:27,3
18 27 0:05:00,0 Korner Daniel AUT AUT19990129 Radclub Walding u17 M 9 0:05:00,0 0:53:12 3 0:48:12,1 0:53:12,1
19 10 0:04:40,0 HABE JOHAN SLO SLO20000629 MBK SportR.si u17 M 10 0:04:40,0 0:53:20 3 0:48:40,2 0:53:20,2
20 14 0:04:20,0 Vujevi¢ Marko CRO CRO019990226 BGK Tuskanac u17 M 11 0:04:20,0 0:54:33 3 0:50:13,2 0:54:33,2
21 12 0:05:00,0 Josip Mestric CRO CR0O19990325 BK MARATON u17 M 9 0:05:00,0 0:59:26 3 0:54:26,1 0:59:26,1
22 20 0:02:00,0 Schindler Lukas AUT AUT20000813 RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding u17 M 18 0:02:00,0 1:03:52 3  1:.01:51,6 1:03:51,6
23 18 0:05:00,0 Nissler Robert AUT AUT20000923 ALTIS The bike Team u17 M 5 0:05:00,0 01:20,0 0:49:22 2 0:44:22,0 0:50:42,0
1 304 0:00:40,0 Stigger Laura AUT AUT20000925 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u17 W 22 0:00:40,0 0:47:08 3 0:46:28,1 0:47:08,1
2 301 0:00:40,0 Kopp Chiara AUT AUT19991226 OAMTC Recheis Scott Latalla u17 w 22 0:00:40,0 0:49:49 3 0:49:09,0 0:49:49,0
3 303 0:02:20,0 Pasteiner Lisa AUT AUT19990620 WSV-Payerbach u17 W 17 0:02:20,0 0:51:45 3  0:49:24,8 0:51:44,8
4 302 0:03:00,0 Druml Corina AUT AUT19990905 ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor u17 w 15 0:03:00,0 0:52:36 3 0:49:355 0:52:35,5
5 311  0:02:40,0 Saskova Tereza CZE CZE20000131 CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB u17 w 16 0:02:40,0 0:53:54 3  0:51:14,0 0:53:54,0
6 305 0:02:20,0 Mosser Nina AUT AUT20000302 ASVO OAMTC SC HERMAGOR u17 w 17 0:02:20,0 0:55:24 3  0:53:03,6 0:55:23,6
7 313 0:03:40,0 Buzsaki Virag HUN HUN20000106 Hungarian Cycling Team u17 W 13 0:03:40,0 0:55:52 3 0:52:12,0 0:55:52,0
8 309 0:03:40,0 Reznikova Tereza CZE CZE19990511 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J u17 W 13 0:03:40,0 0:58:34 3  0:54:54,2 0:58:34,2
9 310 0:05:00,0 Movrin Vita SLO SLO20000612 ENERGIJATEAM.COM u17 w 8 0:05:00,0 00:20,0 1:01:08 3 0:56:08,2 1:01:28,2
10 318 0:04:20,0 Rabatinova Radka VK SVK19990216 Jump Street Klub u17 W 11 0:04:20,0 1:01:57 3 0:57:37,0 1:01:56,9
11 315 0:02:20,0 Bonstingl Milena AUT AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg u17 W 17 0:02:20,0 1:05:05 3 1:02:445 1:05:04,5
12 306  0:00:40,0 Dobnig Yana AUT AUT19990615 ARBO RLM Omya Villach u17 w 22 0:00:40,0 0:44:09 2 0:43:29,0 0:44:09,0
13 316 0:05:00,0 Podskalska Anna CZE CZE19990702 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J u17 W 9 0:05:00,0 0:45:13 2 0:40:13,4 0:45:13,4
14 307 0:05:00,0 Filipovi¢ Ema CRO CRO019990107 BGK Tuskanac u17 w 9 0:05:00,0 0:45:37 2 0:40:37,5 0:45:37,5
15 314 0:03:20,0 Kahr Valentina AUT AUT19990209 GIANT Stattegg u17 W 14 0:03:20,0 0:47:06 2 0:43:46,0 0:47:06,0

308 0:02:20,0 Krones Nina AUT AUT19990308 UNION RC Bikerei u17 W 17 0:02:20,0 DNF

317 0:02:20,0 Hammerle Paula AUT AUT20000203 RV-Dornbirn u17 w 17 0:02:20,0 DNF

16 0:03:20,0 Honsa FrantiSek CZE CZE20000515 Ceska sporitelna Specialized J u17 M 14 0:03:20,0 DNF

13 0:05:00,0 0 00 0 u17 M 0 0:05:00,0 03:00,0 DNS

17 0:05:00,0 Lechner Christoph GER 0 Equipe Velo u17 M 0 0:05:00,0 03:00,0 DNS

21 0:05:00,0 Wegerer Tobias AUT AUT20000724 OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG u17 M 0 0:05:00,0 03:00,0 DNS

22 0:05:00,0 Gunther Lukas AUT AUT20001006 OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG u17 M 0 0:05:00,0 03:00,0 DNS

312  0:05:00,0 Kastner Nina AUT AUT19991216 OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG u17 w 0 0:05:00,0 03:00,0 DNS



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 09.05.2015 uil5
Zeitriickstand pro Punkt: 0:00:15
Laufzeit
Rang Nr Startzeit Name Nat Cl erein Kat | m/w | Pkte. Startzeit Uz Ziel XCO Rnd XCO Gesamt
1 53 0:00:00,0 Bair Mario AUT AUT20010613 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u1s M 23 0:00:00,0 0:26:00 2 0:26:00,5 0:26:00,5
2 67 0:00:30,0 Holzleither Mario AUT AUT20010622 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen ui1s M 21 0:00:30,0 0:27:26 2 0:26:55,7 0:27:25,7
3 84 0:00:15,0 Lasser Franz-Josef AUT AUT20010119 GIANT Stattegg u1s M 22 0:00:15,0 0:27:52 2 0:27:375 0:27:52,5
4 57 0:00:30,0 Timotej Kocen CRO CR0O20010925 BK Mura Avantura uUi1s5 M 21 0:00:30,0 0:28:14 2 0:27:43,8 0:28:13,8
5 90 0:00:45,0 Kranjec Zagar Matic SLO SLO20020603 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u1s M 20 0:00:45,0 0:29:14 2 0:28:28,7 0:29:13,7
6 52 0:01:00,0 Hatz Lukas AUT AUT20021027 FC Donald ui5 M 19 0:01:00,0 0:29:31 2 0:28:31,4 0:29:31,4
7 74 0:01:15,0 PECNIK TEO SLO SLO20020331 KK RAVNE ui15 M 18 0:01:15,0 0:30:10 2 0:28:54,8 0:30:09,8
8 85 0:01:00,0 Peketz Simon AUT AUT20011125 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee ui1s M 19 0:01:00,0 0:30:53 2 0:29:525 0:30:52,5
9 92 0:02:00,0 Jencus Jakub SVK SVK20011020 Jump Street Klub u1s M 15 0:02:00,0 0:31:11 2 0:29:10,6 0:31:10,6
10 56 0:01:30,0 Figoutz Matthias AUT AUT20010115 GIANT Stattegg uis M 17 0:01:30,0 0:31:18 2 0:29:47,9 0:31:17,9
11 68 0:01:45,0 Stjepan Hunjak CRO CR0O20011118 BK MURAAVANTURA u1s M 16 0:01:45,0 0:31:39 2 0:29:545 0:31:39,5
12 59 0:01:00,0 Pall Alexander AUT AUT20011222 GIANT Stattegg uis5 M 19 0:01:00,0 0:31:58 2 0:30:58,3 0:31:58,3
13 58 0:01:15,0 Attwenger Moritz AUT AUT20020512 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen u1s M 18 0:01:15,0 0:32:02 2 0:30:475 0:32:02,5
14 55 0:01:00,0 Tschol Jakob AUT AUT20011116 FC-Donald uis5 M 19 0:01:00,0 0:32:18 2 0:31:18,1 0:32:18,1
15 88 0:02:15,0 Starman Jaka SLO SLO20021209 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u1s M 14 0:02:15,0 0:32:19 2 0:30:04,5 0:32:19,5
16 54 0:02:15,0 Ertl Marco AUT AUT20020222 TSV Bike Total Hartberg ui5 M 14 0:02:15,0 0:32:24 2 0:30:08,5 0:32:23,5
17 91 0:03:15,0 Piga Matej SVK SVK20020913 Jump Street Klub u1s M 10 0:03:15,0 0:32:38 2 0:29:22,9 0:32:37,9
18 93 0:03:00,0 Papcun Florian SVK SVK20021008 Jump Street Klub uUi15 M 11 0:03:00,0 0:32:43 2 0:29:429 0:32:42,9
19 62 0:01:15,0 Kovar Stefan AUT AUT20020515 Wiener Sport-Club u1s M 18 0:01:15,0 0:33:04 2 0:31:49,4 0:33:04,4
20 63 0:02:00,0 KLEMENCIC JAKOB SLO SLO20021213 MBK SportR.si ui5 M 15 0:02:00,0 0:33:28 2 0:31:28,0 0:33:28,0
21 76 0:01:30,0 Saska Jan CZE CZE20021006 CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB ui15 M 17 0:01:30,0 0:33:41 2 0:32:11,4 0:33:41,4
22 70 0:00:30,0 Churfuerst Daniel AUT AUT20021021 UNION RC Bikerei uis5 M 21 0:00:30,0 0:33:43 2 0:33:12,9 0:33:42,9
23 60 0:01:30,0 Hammerle Sven Sul SuUI20020425 RV - Dornbirn u1s M 17 0:01:30,0 0:34:13 2 0:32:43,2 0:34:13,2
24 65 0:01:15,0 Hinder Julian AUT AUT20020613 Union RV Dornbirn u1s M 18 0:01:15,0 0:34:19 2 0:33:.04,1 0:34:19,1
25 61 0:00:45,0 Brunner Dominik AUT AUT20011115 Radclub Bikespeak u1s M 20 0:00:45,0 0:34:27 2 0:33:42,4 0:34:27,4
26 72 0:02:30,0 Lang Florian AUT 0 SBR-Team Poels uUi15 M 13 0:02:30,0 0:34:51 2 0:32:215 0:34:51,5
27 69 0:00:45,0 Weber Bernhard AUT AUT20011118 URC Wals-Siezenheim uU1s M 20 0:00:45,0 0:37:08 2 0:36:23,0 0:37:08,0
28 89 0:03:45,0 Vovk Peter SLO SLO20021121 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u1s M 8 0:03:45,0 0:37:41 2 0:33:56,2 0:37:41,2
29 83 0:02:30,0 Lauchard Roman AUT AUT20020228 Sport am Worthersee u1s M 13 0:02:30,0 0:37:54 2 0:35:23,7 0:37:53,7
30 86 0:03:30,0 Preining Sebastian AUT AUT20021201 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee u1s M 9 0:03:30,0 0:38:22 2 0:34:5515 0:38:21,5
31 80 0:03:30,0 Prosegger Christian AUT AUT20010116 Sport am Worthersee u1s M 9 0:03:30,0 0:38:56 2 0:35:26,4 0:38:56,4
32 64 0:03:15,0 Buschek Paul AUT AUT20020719 UNION RC Bikerei ui5 M 10 0:03:15,0 0:38:58 2 0:35:42,9 0:38:57,9
33 71 0:04:30,0 Feiel Markus AUT AUT20021227 DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur u1s M 5 0:04:30,0 0:39:18 2 0:34:47,9 0:39:17,9
34 75 0:03:00,0 Posel Lovro CRO CR020021015 BK MURAAVANTURA ui5 M 11 0:03:00,0 0:40:37 2 0:37:36,8 0:40:36,8
35 79 0:04:45,0 Jauernegger Paul AUT AUT20011003 Sport am Worthersee u1s M 4 0:04:45,0 0:40:50 2 0:36:05,4 0:40:50,4
36 81 0:03:15,0 Pinter Nico AUT AUT20010717 Sport am Wérthersee uUi15 M 10 0:03:15,0 0:41:37 2 0:38:21,7 0:41:36,7
37 77 0:03:30,0 Hipp Marco AUT AUT20021226 ASKO ARBO Wollanig u1s M 9 0:03:30,0 0:42:30 2 0:38:59,7 0:42:29,7
38 94 0:03:30,0 Buznak David SVK SVK20020704 Jump Street Klub ui5 M 9 0:03:30,0 0:46:04 2 0:42:34,2 0:46:04,2
39 66 0:05:00,0 Gander Marco AUT 0 Union MTB Club Koppl uUi1s M 3 0:05:00,0 0:47:40 2 0:42:40,0 0:47:40,0
40 82 0:04:15,0 Hanschitz Florian AUT AUT20021001 Sport am Wérthersee uis M 6 0:04:15,0 0:28:10 1 0:23:55,3 0:28:10,3




Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 09.05.2015 ul5
Zeitriickstand pro Punkt: 0:00:15
Laufzeit

Rang Nr Startzeit Name Nat UCl erein Kat | m/w | Pkte. Startzeit Uz Ziel XCO Rnd XCO Gesamt
1 358 0:00:30,0 Wiedmann Tamara AUT AUT20010705 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u1s W 21 0:00:30,0 0:30:43 2 0:30:13,0 0:30:43,0
2 354 0:00:30,0 Neissl Marlena AUT AUT20010128 GIANT Stattegg u1s W 21 0:00:30,0 0:31:52 2 0:31:22,3 0:31:52,3
3 352 0:00:45,0 Holland Cornelia AUT AUT20021010 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg ui1s W 20 0:00:45,0 0:32:45 2 0:31:59,8 0:32:44,8
4 355 0:01:15,0 Wagner Anna Lena AUT AUT20010802 GIANT Stattegg u1s W 18 0:01:15,0 0:33:10 2 0:31:54,9 0:33:09,9
5 353 0:02:00,0 Kreidl Katharina AUT AUT20010216 MTB Racing-Team Tirol ui1s W 15 0:02:00,0 0:33:13 2 0:31:13,4 0:33:13,4
6 356 0:02:00,0 Hametner Julia AUT AUT20010510 RC-ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding u1s W 15 0:02:00,0 0:34:58 2 0:32:58,0 0:34:58,0
7 361 0:02:00,0 Schéttl Laura AUT AUT20010626 RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding u1s w 15 0:02:00,0 0:35:39 2 0:33:38,6 0:35:38,6
8 365 0:01:45,0 Wigele Celina AUT AUT20011009 ASKO ARBO Wollanig u1s W 16 0:01:45,0 0:36:12 2 0:34:275 0:36:12,5
9 357 0:02:15,0 Wurm Laura AUT AUT20011116 OAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON u1s5 w 14 0:02:15,0 0:36:38 2 0:34:234 0:36:38,4
10 359 0:01:45,0 Schabus Maja AUT AUT20020415 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO uis W 16 0:01:45,0 0:37:01 2 0:35:16,1 0:37:01,1
11 360 0:02:00,0 Venier Eva-Maria AUT AUT20020221 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies ui1s W 15 0:02:00,0 0:38:15 2 0:36:15,0 0:38:15,0
12 368 0:03:15,0 Harangozo Desere AUT AUT20010410 RV - Dornbirn u1s W 10 0:03:15,0 0:38:38 2 0:35:23,0 0:38:38,0
13 367 0:03:15,0 Decman Nika SLO SLO20010703 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u1s W 10 0:03:15,0 0:40:54 2 0:37:38,9 0:40:53,9
14 363  0:05:00,0 Bosnjak Larisa CRO  CR020010807 BBK Sismis u15 w 3 0:05:00,0 0:30:02 1 0:25:01,7 0:30:01,7

362  0:02:45,0 Holler Lena AUT AUT20021106 TSV Bike Total Hartberg u1s w 12 0:02:45,0 DNF

51 0:03:30,0 Grassmann Markus GER GER20021025 URC Wals-Siezenheim u1s M 9 0:03:30,0 DNF

95 0:03:30,0 Piga Tomis SVK SVK20020913 Jump Street Klub u1s M 9 0:03:30,0 DNF

364 0:04:15,0 Filipovi¢ Jana CRO CR0O20020324 BGK Tuskanac uUi1s W 6 0:04:15,0 DNF

96 0:05:30,0 Kristandl Felix Arthur AUT 0 Radclub Lassnitzhéhe ui1s M 1 0:05:30,0 DNF

73 0:05:45,0 Mayer Florian AUT 0 Union MTB Club Koppl uUi15 M 0 0:05:45,0 DNS

78 0:05:45,0 Katzlinger Lorenz AUT AUT20021014 OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG u15 M 0 0:05:45,0 DNS

87 0:05:45,0 Posch Erik AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg u1s M 0 0:05:45,0 DNS

366 0:05:45,0 Sumper Laura AUT AUT20020415 Sport am Wérthersee uUi15 w 0 0:05:45,0 DNS



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 09.05.2015 ul13
Zeitrlickstand pro Punkt: 0:00:10
Laufzeit
Rang Nr Startzeit Name Nat (U]ef] erein Kat | m/w | Pkte. Startzeit Uz Ziel XCO Rnd XCO Gesamt
1 101  0:00:30,0 Schrettl Marco AUT AUT20030911 MTB Racing-Team Tirol uU13 M 17 0:00:30,0 0:22:56 4 0:22:26,2 0:22:56,2
2 105 0:00:10,0 Hoendervangers Ryan NED AUT20030214 Haibike Racing Team Haiming uU13 M 19 0:00:10,0 0:23:18 4 0:23:08,5 0:23:18,5
3 108  0:00:00,0 Feurstein Kilian AUT AUT20030606 RV Dornbirn u13 M 20 0:00:00,0 0:23:52 4 0:23:52,1 0:23:52,1
4 103  0:00:20,0 Willhuber Lukas AUT AUT20030718 GIANT Stattegg U13 M 18 0:00:20,0 0:24:25 4 0:24:05,3 0:24:25,3
5 118  0:00:40,0 Dostal Vaclav CZE CZE20030901 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE u13 M 16 0:00:40,0 0:24:39 4 0:23:59,2 0:24:39,2
6 107  0:00:40,0 Hauser Theo AUT AUT20030918 Giant Stattegg U13 M 16 0:00:40,0 0:24:40 4 0:24:00,4 0:24:40,4
7 102 0:00:10,0 Lepka Filip AUT CZE20030617 SU Hinterbriihl-ELEVEN MERCEDES uU13 M 19 0:00:10,0 0:24:42 4 0:24:31,5 0:24:41,5
8 106  0:01:20,0 RUS JURE SLO SLO20040814 MBK SportR.si u13 M 12 0:01:20,0 0:25:02 4 0:23:42,0 0:25:02,0
9 109  0:00:10,0 Stigger Lars AUT AUT20040226 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming uU13 M 19 0:00:10,0 0:26:02 4 0:25:52,0 0:26:02,0
10 127 0:01:00,0 Moosbrugger Nils AUT AUT20040906 MTB Team Hohenems uU13 M 14 0:01:00,0 0:26:13 4 0:25:13,1 0:26:13,1
11 140 0:01:10,0 Janezic Luka AUT AUT20040727 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u13 M 13 0:01:10,0 0:26:24 4 0:25:14,4 0:26:24,4
12 110 0:01:30,0 Smrdel Miha SLO SLO20040117 MBK SportR.si U13 M 11 0:01:30,0 0:26:39 4 0:25:09,0 0:26:39,0
13 136 0:01:00,0 Taferner Luca AUT AUT20041024 Sport am Worthersee ui13 M 14 0:01:00,0 0:27:29 4 0:26:29,4 0:27:29,4
14 113  0:01:10,0 Matija Trstenjak CRO CR0O20041022 BK MURAAVANTURA U13 M 13 0:01:10,0 0:27:40 4 0:26:30,3 0:27:40,3
15 111 0:02:00,0 Piringer Lukas AUT AUT200401117 OAMTC RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon u13 M 7 0:02:00,0 0:00:10,0 0:27:35 4 0:25:34,9 0:27:44,9
16 119  0:01:00,0 Kreiner Jonas AUT AUT20041202 TSV bike total Hartberg uU13 M 14 0:01:00,0 0:28:07 4 0:27:07,1 0:28:07,1
17 132 0:01:30,0 Spitzer Maxi AUT AUT20031018 ASKO ARBO Wollanig uU13 M 11 0:01:30,0 0:29:11 4 0:27:41,1 0:29:11,1
18 115 0:01:30,0 Gabl Samuel AUT Aut20040816 Haibike Racing Team Haiming uU13 M 11 0:01:30,0 0:29:18 4 0:27:47,6 0:29:17,6
19 128  0:01:40,0 Steinwender David AUT AUT20040901 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO u13 M 10 0:01:40,0 0:29:22 4 0:27:42,5 0:29:22,5
20 134  0:02:00,0 Schmolz Simon AUT AUT20040323 Sportunion Hinterbruhl uUl13 M 8 0:02:00,0 0:29:51 4 0:27:51,1 0:29:51,1
21 117  0:02:00,0 Bo$njak Fran CRO CRO0O20030912 BBK Sismis u13 M 5 0:02:00,0  0:00:30,0 0:29:38 4 0:27:37,6 0:30:07,6
22 131  0:01:20,0 Zillinger Rafael AUT AUT20040905 TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 M 12 0:01:20,0 0:30:55 4 0:29:35,0 0:30:55,0
23 145  0:02:00,0 Stern Nejc SLO SLO20031202 KK RAVNE u13 M 6 0:02:00,0  0:00:20,0 0:30:53 4 0:28:53,0 0:31:13,0
24 125  0:02:00,0 Irrenfried Yannik AUT AUT20040512 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO U13 M 8 0:02:00,0 0:23:14 3 0:21:14,2 0:23:14,2
25 129  0:01:40,0 Tauderer Nico AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 10 0:01:40,0 0:23:30 3 0:21:49,8 0:23:29,8
26 124  0:02:00,0 Ertl Dominik AUT 0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg uUl13 M 8 0:02:00,0 0:23:31 3 0:21:31,2 0:23:31,2
27 147  0:01:30,0 Labanc Daniel Leon SVK SVK2003 Jump Street Klub uU13 M 11 0:01:30,0 0:23:33 3 0:22:03,1 0:23:33,1
28 121  0:02:00,0 Riemer Jakob AUT AUT20030206 Crazy Cross Biker uUl13 M 8 0:02:00,0 0:23:50 3 0:21:50,4 0:23:50,4
29 114  0:02:00,0 Sachse Simeon AUT AUT20040910 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO u13 M 8 0:02:00,0 0:23:57 3 0:21:56,6 0:23:56,6
30 112 0:01:50,0 Veljovic Luca-llija AUT AUT20030201 RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard u13 M 9 0:01:50,0 0:24:22 3 0:22:31,7 0:24:21,7
31 130 0:01:40,0 Weber Martin AUT AUT20040225 URC Wals-Siezenheim u13 M 10 0:01:40,0 0:24:50 3 0:23:09,8 0:24:49,8
32 141  0:01:40,0 Auer Nal AUT AUT20031208 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia uUl13 M 10 0:01:40,0 0:24:52 3 0:23:11,9 0:24:51,9
33 120  0:02:00,0 Nissler Thomas AUT AUT20031013 ALTIS The bike Team u13 M 3 0:02:00,0  0:00:50,0 0:24:13 3 0:22:13,2 0:25:03,2
34 116 0:02:00,0 Schauer Nicolas AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 7 0:02:00,0 0:00:10,0 0:25:17 3 0:23:17,1 0:25:27,1
35 123  0:02:00,0 Buschek Anton AUT aut20040423 UNION RC Bikerei u13 M 3 0:02:00,0  0:00:50,0 0:24:46 3 0:22:46,0 0:25:36,0
36 143  0:02:00,0 Michitsch Felix AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker uU13 M 6 0:02:00,0 0:00:20,0 0:25:28 3 0:23:28,3 0:25:48,3
37 139  0:02:00,0 Fleischmann Markus AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 6 0:02:00,0  0:00:20,0 0:25:53 3 0:23:52,7 0:26:12,7
38 146 0:02:00,0 Tanschek Thomas AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 3 0:02:00,0 0:00:50,0 0:28:14 3 0:26:14,2 0:29:04,2
39 126  0:02:00,0 Mara Elias AUT AUT20021030 Crazy Cross Biker u13 M 4 0:02:00,0  0:00:40,0 0:28:38 3 0:26:37,7 0:29:17,7



Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 09.05.2015 ul13
Zeitriickstand pro Punkt: 0:00:10
Laufzeit

Rang Nr Startzeit Name Nat (U]ef] erein Kat | m/w | Pkte. Startzeit Uz Ziel XCO Rnd XCO Gesamt
1 323 0:00:30,0 Lampert Ronja AUT AUT20030514 MTB Team Hohenems ui13 w 17 0:00:30,0 0:25:03 4 0:24:33,2 0:25:03,2
2 335 0:00:30,0 Gratzer Viktoria AUT AUT20030829 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming uU13 W 17 0:00:30,0 0:26:56 4 0:26:25,9 0:26:55,9
3 322  0:01:00,0 Gruber Valentina AUT AUT20031112 GIANT Stattegg u13 w 14 0:01:00,0 0:29:20 4 0:28:20,3 0:29:20,3
4 321 0:01:30,0 Wurm Eva-Maria AUT AUT20040107 OAMTC RV-DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon uU13 W 11 0:01:30,0 0:29:47 4 0:28:17,0 0:29:47,0
5 329 0:01:50,0 Csenge Anna Bokros HUN  HUN20030414 VKE-NELSON u13 w 9 0:01:50,0 0:23:03 3 0:21:13,0 0:23:03,0
6 330 0:01:10,0 Klien Fiona Sul AUT20030511 UNION RC Bikerei u13 w 13 0:01:10,0 0:23:37 3 0:22:26,8 0:23:36,8
7 325  0:02:00,0 MLAKAR DASA SLO SLO20040920 MBK SportR.si u13 w 5 0:02:00,0  0:00:30,0 0:23:47 3 0:21:46,7 0:24:16,7
8 324  0:01:30,0 Martini Johanna AUT AUT20041227 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO u13 w 11 0:01:30,0 0:24:28 3 0:22:57,7 0:24:27,7
9 331 0:02:00,0 Krebs Sarah AUT AUT20041003 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO u13 w 5 0:02:00,0  0:00:30,0 0:25:22 3 0:23:22,5 0:25:52,5
10 326  0:02:00,0 Krenn Katja AUT AUT20030526 FC Donald u13 w 5 0:02:00,0  0:00:30,0 0:25:50 3 0:23:50,3 0:26:20,3
11 334  0:02:00,0 Lackner Anabell AUT AUT20031218 Sport am Worthersee u13 W 2 0:02:00,0 0:01:00,0 0:25:21 3 0:23:20,5 0:26:20,5
12 333  0:02:00,0 Hipp Carmen AUT AUT20040728 ASKO ARBO Wollanig u13 w 6 0:02:00,0  0:00:20,0 0:26:28 3 0:24:28,1 0:26:48,1
13 332 0:02:00,0 Ladstaetter Lena AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 w 2 0:02:00,0  0:01:00,0 0:25:48 3 0:23:48,2 0:26:48,2
14 328  0:02:00,0 Ida Trstenjak CRO CRO020030625 BK MURAAVANTURA u13 w 1 0:02:00,0  0:01:10,0 0:27:02 3 0:25:01,8 0:28:11,8
15 336  0:02:00,0 Kreiner Leonie AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker u13 W 3 0:02:00,0 0:00:50,0 0:33:58 3 0:31:58,4 0:34:48,4

138  0:00:50,0 Gratzer Andreas AUT AUT20030829 Haibike Racing Team Haiming u13 M 15 0:00:50,0 DNF

135 0:01:10,0 Uran Florian AUT AUT20030930 Sport am Waorthersee uU13 M 13 0:01:10,0 DNF

142  0:01:30,0 Decman Jaka SLO SLO20040611 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u13 M 11 0:01:30,0 DNF

144  0:02:00,0 Kainz Julian AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 6 0:02:00,0  0:00:20,0 DNF

104  0:02:00,0 Reinbacher Valentin AUT AUT 2003060 GIANT Stattegg u13 M 0 0:02:00,0 0:01:20,0 DNS

122  0:02:00,0 Winkler Alexander AUT 0 Union MTB-Club Koppl uUl13 M 0 0:02:00,0 0:01:20,0 DNS

133 0:02:00,0 Wegerer Jonas AUT AUT20030513 OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG uUl13 M 0 0:02:00,0 0:01:20,0 DNS

137  0:02:00,0 Hoendervangers Ryan AUT AUT20030214 Haibike Racing Team Haiming U13 M 0 0:02:00,0 0:01:20,0 DNS

327 0:02:00,0 Leitner Sophie AUT AUT20031201 ASVO Oamtc Sc Hermagor uU13 W 0 0:02:00,0 0:01:20,0 DNS



Results

Veranstaltung: Bike-Opening 15 Sportklasse & Masters
Datum: 09.05.2015
Rg. Bib  Name Jg. UCl Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 441  Hauer Gerald 1971 AUT19711123 AUT  SU Bikestore.cc MA M 00:59:30,89 4
2 442  Apel Marco 1978 GER19780109 GER Radon-EBE-Racing-Team MA M 01:11:50,96 4
3 443  Starman Jan 1976 SLO19760226 SLO  Calcit Bike Team Slovenia MA M 01:14:24,23 4
Die Rennleitung:  Fostmayr Alexander
1 409  Weiss Michael 1978 AUT  Urc Spk Renner Langenlois SKH M 01:00:54,32 4
2 416  Burgsteiner Uwe 1985 AUT KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland  SKH M 01:01:51,38 4
3 401 Krenn Gerhard 1983 AUT19830830 AUT  ARBO Radsport Kiesl SKH M 01:02:13,43 4
4 423  Polansek Eric 1992 AUT19920621 AUT RSC Mc Donald’s Kolpeiner See SKH M 01:02:47,14 4
5 410 Heiling Manfred 1971 AUT19710903 AUT  WSA greenteam Kaindorf SKH M 01:03:10,86 4
6 407 Pommer Nicolas 1995 AUT19950911 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg SKH M 01:03:42,19 4
7 406  Heindl David 1996 AUT19960225 AUT  ARBO RLM OMYA Villach SKH M 01:03:50,80 4
8 403  Heigl Leopold 1966 AUT19660122 AUT  SU Bikestore.cc SKH M 01:04:14,99 4
9 404  Aistleitner Andreas 1978 AUT19781216 AUT  ARBO Radsport Kiesl SKH M 01:04:34,41 4
10 424 Reisner Thomas 1988 AUT19880511 AUT URC Radwelt MK Rosalia SKH M 01:06:02,12 4
11 414  Holzer Helmut 1970 AUT TSV -Bike Total Hartberg SKH M 01:06:57,11 4
12 427  Drok Jakob 1975 NED  Arbd Askd RLM Omya Villach SKH M 01:07:37,48 4
13 405 Wasner Leopold 1968 AUT19680408 AUT  ARBO Radsport Kiesl SKH M 01:07:47,66 4
14 418 Heindl Matthias 1998 AUT  Arbd Askd RLM Omya Villach SKH M 01:09:41,07 4
15 419 Hochmuth Alexander 1990 AUT Nora Racing Team SKH M 01:10:05,85 4
16 426  Brantner Stefan 1972 AUT GIANT Stattegg SKH M 01:10:09,32 4
17 415  Ertl Werner 1975 AUT19750424 AUT TSV Hartberg Bike Total SKH M 01:11:26,77 4
18 408  Zillinger Stefan 1977 AUT19770211 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg SKH M 01:12:49,15 4
19 428 Hinder Pascal 1972 CH Union RV Dornbirn SKH M 01:15:03,28 4
20 421  Saleschak Bernhard 1967 AUT Graz SKH M 01:16:14,90 4
21 420 Holland Thomas 1968 AUT Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg SKH M 01:17:06,96 4
22 413 Mesanagic Hasan 1990 AUT  SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenst SKH M 00:59:42,11 3
23 425  Heiling Hermann 1967 AUT  FRIESIS BIKERY SKH M 00:59:44,25 2

Rennleitung: Forstmayr Alexander



Results

Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg U9 m
Datum: 09.05.2015
Rg. Bib  Name Jg. UCl Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 205  Kosch Johannes 2007 AUT  RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U9 M 00:07:16,66 3
2 204  Kopp Gianluca 2007 AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming u9 M 00:07:32,91 3
3 216  Krassnigg Nico 2007 AUT  CCB Lankowitz U9 M 00:07:59,51 3
4 201 Barret Maunz Maks 2007 SLO Radclub Lassnitzhoehe u9 M 00:08:42,67 3
5 209 Horvath Bence 2008 HUN  Focus - Radwelt Michi Knopf U9 M 00:08:45,26 3
6 206  Vogl Oliver 2007 AUT Union MTB Club Koppl u9 M 00:08:46,89 3
7 219  Steiner Elias 2007 AUT  TSV-Bike Total Hartberg U9 M 00:08:49,14 3
8 212  Kreiner Noah 2007 AUT  Crazy Cross Biker u9 M 00:09:33,76 3
9 218  Orthacker Nepomuk 2008 AUT  URC Veloblitz U9 M 00:09:35,30 3
10 208 Hauser Max 2008 AUT  GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:09:48,92 3
11 214  Lindner Florian 2007 AUT  GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:09:59,83 3
12 217  Prunster Felix 2007 AUT Radclub Lafnitzhthe u9 M 00:10:15,84 3
13 207  Haberler Felix 2008 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg u9 M 00:10:17,92 3
14 215 Kern Fabian 2007 AUT  SC-Obdach U9 M 00:10:35,06 3
15 211  Auer Nik 2008 SLO20080611 SLO  Calcit Bike Team Slovenia u9 M 00:07:18,35 2
16 220 Hoch Manuel 2008 AUT U9 M 00:07:19,77 2
17 202  Friedl Anatol 2007 AUT  GIANT Stattegg U9 M 00:07:23,11 2
18 210  Zinthauer Kilian 2008 AUT  pro-academica.at u9 M 00:07:30,24 2
19 213  Sebastian Alexander 2008 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg U9 M 00:07:35,47 2



Results

Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg Uow
Datum: 09.05.2015
Rg. Bib  Name Jg. UClI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps

1 235 Janezic Meta 2007 SLO20070301 AUT  Calcit Bike Team Slovenia uo w 00:08:07,66 3
2 231  Gabl Viktoria 2007 AUT Haibike Racing Team Haiming u9 W 00:09:09,45 3
3 237  Urbicher Katharina 2007 AUT  GIANT Stattegg U9 w 00:09:49,23 3
4 233  Hafner Julia 2008 AUT  Sportunion Radclub LaR3nitzhdhe U9 W 00:10:34,76 3
5 236 Jarz Julia 2008 AUT  GIANT Stattegg U9 w 00:11:31,08 3
6 234 Pink Anja 2008 AUT  Team Pro Energetic ARBO u9 W 00:12:16,24 3



Results

Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg U7 m
Datum: 09.05.2015
Rg. Bib  Name Jg. UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps
1 251  Friedl Ruben 2009 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 M 00:03:38,49 2
2 252 MLAKAR JAKOB 2009 SLO20090401 SLO  MBK SportR.si u7 M 00:04:41,81 2
3 254  Vogl Xaver 2009 AUT  Union MTB Club Koppl u7 M 00:04:47,71 2
4 253  Schicker Dilan 2009 AUT  ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO u7 M 00:05:16,05 2
5 260 Staudinger Gabriel 2009 AUT  Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg u7 M 00:05:39,33 2
6 261  Orthacker Casimir 2010 AUT  URC Veloblitz u7 M 00:05:43,89 2
7 255  Hauser Toni 2010 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 M 00:06:20,90 2
8 257  Knap Sebastian 2009 AUT GIANT Stattegg U7 M 00:06:46,36 2
9 258  Eibisberger Moritz 2010 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 M 00:04:12,79 1
10 259  Scardelli Matteo 2010 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 M 00:04:38,83 1

Rennleitung: Forstmayr Alexander



Results

Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg U7 w
Datum: 09.05.2015
Rg. Bib Name Jg. UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time ap
1 270 Riemer Eva 2009 AUT  Crazy Cross Biker u7 W 00:05:21,94 2
2 273  Riemer Maria 2010 AUT  Crazy Cross Biker u7 W 00:05:24,39 2
3 277  Brandl Mona 2009 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 w 00:06:32,43 2
4 276  Neudeck Viktoria 2010 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 W 00:07:20,62 2
5 278  Buchsteiner Lene 2010 AUT  GIANT Stattegg u7 W 00:07:31,33 2
6 275 Muinzer Elisa 2009 AUT  Crazy Cross Biker u7 W 00:07:39,58 2
7 271  Pink Sandra 2010 AUT  Team Pro Energetic Arbd u7 w 00:08:01,64 2
8 274  Zinthauer Esther 2010 AUT  pro-academica.at u7 W 00:05:26,88 1

Rennleitung: Forstmayr Alexander



Rang

o Uk wnN

Grazer Kids Bike-Opening Stattegg

Nummer

559
560
556
557
561
555

552
558
553

Name
Bakint Dalint
Buchsteiner Noel
Heschl Luca
Schwarzinger Felix
Knapp Elias
Panser Florian

Ladstatter Verena
Zechner Nora
Peketz Sophia

09.05.2015

Jahrgang

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

2011
2012
2012

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

Verein
Radwelt MichiKnopf
GIANT Stattegg
RC Thal
TSV BIKE TOTAL Hartberg

GIANT Stattegg
GIANT Stattegg

GIANT Stattegg
MC Donald’s Klopeinersee

us

Kategorie
U5
U5
U5
U5
U5
us

us
us
us

Geschlecht
M

=L L

£s=

Zeit
24,78
25,55
31,65

40,6
42.08
44,15

31,45
31,55
38,89



